
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 MITCHELL T. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.85 11.5pon 1.850116

20:00 FRU S. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.85 11.5pon 1.850117

20:00 RANDOLPH B. VECHTA 1.85 16.5pon 1.850118

20:00 CAMPBELL T. VECHTA 1.85 14.5pon 1.850119

20:00 GARDNER J. VECHTA 1.85 13.5pon 1.850120

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 24.5uto 1.750148

01:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 19.5uto 1.850208

01:00 SMITH N. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 13.5uto 1.800209

01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.85 21.5uto 1.850210

01:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 1.85 17.5uto 1.850212

01:00 J. VALANCIUNAS WASHINGTON 1.90 13.5uto 1.800214

01:00 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON 1.70 9.5uto 2.000215

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 27.5uto 1.750216

01:00 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.70 17.5uto 2.000217

01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 14.5uto 1.700218

01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 13.5uto 1.750219

01:00 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 11.5uto 1.750233

01:00 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.95 24.5uto 1.750236

01:00 D. HUNTER ATLANTA 1.85 19.5uto 1.850277

01:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 2.05 14.5uto 1.700279

01:00 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 2.05 12.5uto 1.700280

01:00 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 2.05 11.5uto 1.700281

01:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 11.5uto 1.700506

01:00 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 8.5uto 1.750507

01:00 M. BROGDON WASHINGTON 2.05 11.5uto 1.700508

01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 1.95 11.5uto 1.750509

01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.90 25.5uto 1.800388

01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.90 23.5uto 1.800406

01:30 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.85 16.5uto 1.850407

01:30 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.85 14.5uto 1.850408

01:30 J. HART NEW YORK 2.05 13.5uto 1.700411

01:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.95 24.5uto 1.750412

01:30 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.85 19.5uto 1.850413

01:30 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.95 13.5uto 1.750414

02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.95 33.5uto 1.750418

02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 2.05 21.5uto 1.700419

02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 2.05 9.5uto 1.700420

02:00 WALLACE C. OKLAHOMA 1.95 8.5uto 1.750421

02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 30.5uto 1.750422

02:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.95 23.5uto 1.750423

02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.85 31.5uto 1.850510

02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 2.05 17.5uto 1.700512

02:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 2.05 13.5uto 1.700514

02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.95 12.5uto 1.750515

02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850517

02:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.85 23.5uto 1.850520

02:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.85 21.5uto 1.850521

02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.95 19.5uto 1.750522

02:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.95 12.5uto 1.750523

02:00 K. ELLIS SACRAMENTO 1.85 9.5uto 1.850524

02:00 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA 2.05 11.5uto 1.700526

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.95 19.5uto 1.750424

03:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.90 19.5uto 1.800425

03:00 J. COLLINS UTAH 2.05 16.5uto 1.700426

03:00 W. KESSLER UTAH 1.85 9.5uto 1.850427

03:00 COLLIER I. UTAH 1.95 8.5uto 1.750428

03:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.90 20.5uto 1.800429

03:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.95 18.5uto 1.750430

03:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.95 16.5uto 1.750431

03:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA 1.95 13.5uto 1.750436

03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.90 27.5uto 1.800527

03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.70 23.5uto 2.000528

03:00 M. PORTER DENVER 2.05 17.5uto 1.700529

03:00 C. BRAUN DENVER 2.05 15.5uto 1.700530

03:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.85 12.5uto 1.850537

03:00 STRAWTHER J. DENVER 2.05 9.5uto 1.700906

03:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.70 24.5uto 2.000907

03:00 T. MURPHY NEW ORLEANS 1.95 21.5uto 1.750908

03:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM NEW ORLEANS 1.95 20.5uto 1.750909

03:00 J. ALVARADO NEW ORLEANS 1.95 10.5uto 1.750911

03:00 MISSI Y. NEW ORLEANS 2.05 6.5uto 1.700914

04:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.95 23.5uto 1.750915

04:00 A. WIGGINS GOLDEN STATE 2.05 18.5uto 1.700916

04:00 B. HIELD GOLDEN STATE 1.90 9.5uto 1.800917

04:00 MOODY M. GOLDEN STATE 1.90 8.5uto 1.800918

04:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.90 25.5uto 1.800919

04:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.85 24.5uto 1.850921

04:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.85 10.5uto 1.850922

04:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 2.05 8.5uto 1.700923

04:00 G. BITADZE ORLANDO 1.90 6.5uto 1.800924

04:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.85 19.5uto 1.850925

04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.70 17.5uto 2.000926

04:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 2.05 15.5uto 1.700927

04:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 1.70 14.5uto 2.000928

04:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 2.05 10.5uto 1.700929

04:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.90 27.5uto 1.800930

04:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.70 27.5uto 2.000931

04:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 2.05 13.5uto 1.700932

04:00 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX 2.05 9.5uto 1.700933

04:00 JONES TYUS PHOENIX 1.90 9.5uto 1.800934



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 12.5uto 1.800437

01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5uto 1.850438

01:00 J. VALANCIUNAS WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5uto 2.000439

01:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750440

01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950441

01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.90 11.5uto 1.800442

01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850443

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700444

01:00 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850445

01:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5uto 1.750446

01:00 D. HUNTER ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850447

01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5uto 1.900448

01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5uto 1.950449

01:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850450

01:30 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 10.5uto 2.000451

01:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850452

02:00 I. HARTENSTEIN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5uto 1.950453

02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950454

02:00 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950455

02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5uto 1.900456

02:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000457

02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 11.5uto 1.750478

02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5uto 1.950479

02:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850481

02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.000482

02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 14.5uto 1.850483

02:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850484

03:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5uto 2.000458

03:00 J. COLLINS UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5uto 2.000459

03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700460

03:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5uto 1.850461

03:00 MATHURIN B. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850462

03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.90 13.5uto 1.800485

03:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750486

03:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950487

03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5uto 1.800488

03:00 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000489

03:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850490

03:00 MURPHY T. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5uto 1.900491

03:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5uto 1.700499

04:00 A. WIGGINS G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850492

04:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900494

04:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5uto 1.900495

04:00 BITADZE G. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950496

04:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750497

04:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5uto 1.800498

04:00 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5uto 1.950500

04:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5uto 1.900501

04:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750502

04:00 RICHARDS N. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5uto 1.950503

04:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700504



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 V. MICIC CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.95 5.5uto 1.750463

01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.85 4.5uto 1.850464

01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.90 10.5uto 1.800465

01:00 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 10.5uto 1.850466

01:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5uto 2.000467

01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 7.5uto 2.000468

01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.95 5.5uto 1.750469

01:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.80 4.5uto 1.900470

02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 5.5uto 1.900046

02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 5.5uto 1.750149

02:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.90 7.5uto 1.800365

02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000370

02:00 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.850471

02:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 5.5uto 1.750472

03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 11.5uto 1.950371

03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 6.5uto 1.800372

03:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850374

03:00 ALVARADO J. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700377

03:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.75 4.5uto 1.950378

03:00 COLLIER I. UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 7.5uto 2.000473

03:00 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.850474

03:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 2.05 8.5uto 1.700476

03:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5uto 2.000477

04:00 STEPH CURRY G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5uto 1.700382

04:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.85 4.5uto 1.850383

04:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 6.5uto 1.850389

04:00 TYU. JONES PHOENIX/ASIST 1.80 5.5uto 1.900390

04:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 4.5uto 2.000391


